
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

RESULT FOR ‘ENTRANCE CUM SCHOLORSHIP TEST, August 2024’ 

Held on 10th August, 2024 
  

S.No. Name  Father's Name E-mail Address Result 

1 Animesh Jain Mr. Deepesh Jain animeshjain910@gmail.com 20% Scholarship 

2 Sourabhi Rai Mr. Gajendra Nath Rai sourabhirai2004@gmail.com 20% Scholarship 

3 Saransh Nigoti Mr. Sunil Nigoti Saranshnigoti02@gmail.com 10% Scholarship 

4 Tushar Kumar Mr. Kumar Saurav tusharkumar2004@gmail.com 10% Scholarship 

5 Shagujta Parveen Mr. Intezar Huassain hina16918@gmail.com 10% Scholarship 

6 Vidhan Singhai Mr. Dhan Kumar Jain Vidhan94246@gmail.com 10% Scholarship 

7 Ishika Agarwal Mr.Om Prakash agarwal ishikaamiagrwal2002@gmail.com 10% Scholarship 

8 Mannan Gupta Mr. Sandish Kumar gmannan13@gmail.com 10% Scholarship 

9 Aayush Mishra Mr. Abodh Mishra am9208049@gmail.com 10% Scholarship 

10 Bhavya Shree Mr. Ashok Kumar  bsbhavyashree2712@gmail.com 10% Scholarship 

11 Tamanna Bhati Mr. Rajesh Bhati tamannaogps123@gmail.com 10% Scholarship 

12 Purvika Upadhyay Mr. Rajesh Kumar Upadhyay Purvika.upadhyay@lloydlawschool.com Qualified 

13 Manshi Agarwal Mr. Naredra Agarwal mansinarendraagarwal@gmail.com Qualified 

14 Pranjal Khatter Mr. Pankaj Khatter pranjalkhatter5@gmail.com Qualified 

mailto:animeshjain910@gmail.com
mailto:sourabhirai2004@gmail.com
mailto:Saranshnigoti02@gmail.com
mailto:tusharkumar2004@gmail.com
mailto:hina16918@gmail.com
mailto:Vidhan94246@gmail.com
mailto:ishikaamiagrwal2002@gmail.com
mailto:gmannan13@gmail.com
mailto:am9208049@gmail.com
mailto:bsbhavyashree2712@gmail.com
mailto:tamannaogps123@gmail.com
mailto:Purvika.upadhyay@lloydlawschool.com
mailto:mansinarendraagarwal@gmail.com
mailto:pranjalkhatter5@gmail.com


 
15 Zahra Islam Md. Zahid Hussain zahraislam532003@gmail.com Qualified 

16 Nikhil Jabalia Mr. Ravi Kumar nikhiljabalia66619@gmail.com Qualified 

17 Sneha Mr. Anil Kumar ishikaverma2104@gmail.com Qualified 

18 Nimisha Motiyani Mr. Kishor Motiyani nimishamotiyani@gmail.com Qualified 

19 Pratyush Kumar Jaiswal Mr. Pappu Kumar Jaiswal Jaiswalpratyush9162865996@gmail.com Qualified 

20 Mansi Bhargava Mr.Anurag Bhargava mansi.bhargava.2@gmail.com Qualified 

21 Udit Singh Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh Uditsingh007.us.us@gmail.com Qualified 

22 Rohit Sharma Mr. Hukum Chandra Sharma gaurav19102002@gmail.com Qualified 

23 Shatakshi Singh Mr. Kartar Singh shatakshisingh004@gmail.com Qualified 

24 Alok Ranjan Mr. Nageswar Prasad alokranjandavhzb@gmail.com Qualified 

25 Sarah Yadav Mr. Rajeev Yadav sarayadav2021@gmail.com Qualified 

26 Shubham Goswami Mr. Naresh Kumar Goswami shubham7078077771@gmail.com Qualified 

27 Muskan Mohd. Yakub muskanangel334@gmail.com Qualified 

28 Gracy Krishna Mr. Dharmendra Singh gracykrishna315@gmail.com Waiting 

29 P. Hariharan Mr. K Pandy  Hariharan@76pgmail.com  Waiting 

 
 
 
 

Note: -  

- If you have any queries, please contact Your Lordship's office. 

- Students on the waiting list will be eligible for admission if the previously listed students' admissions are canceled.  

- For admission inquiries, please reach out to Mr. Saurabh Singh at +91-9315936149. 
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